
  
 

 
ST AIDAN’S R C PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SCHOOL YEAR 2024 - 2025 

 
AUTUMN TERM 

 
School Opens Tuesday 3 September 2024 

Half Term Begins Monday 28 October 2024 

School Opens Monday 4 November 2024 

School Closes Friday 20 December 2024 

 
 

SPRING TERM 
 

School Opens Tuesday 7 January 2025 

Half Term Begins Monday 24 February 2025 

School Opens Monday 3 March 2025 

School Closes Friday 11 April 2025 

 
SUMMER TERM 

 
School Opens 

Bank Holiday 

Monday  

Monday 

28 April 2025 

5 May 2025 

Half Term Begins 

Holiday 

Monday 

Monday 

26 May 2025 

2 June 2025 

School Opens Tuesday 3 June 2025 

School Closes Friday 18 July 2025 

 
STAFF TRAINING DAYS 

 
Monday 2 September 2024 

Friday 29 November 2024 

Monday 6 January 2025 

 

 

NB:  Holidays are no longer authorised during term time (Leave of 
absence can only be granted in exceptional circumstances). 
 
Children in Year 2 will undertake their formal end of key stage tests during 
the month of May. Year 6 SATs take place during the week commencing 
12th May 2025. 


